Profec Flangering PVC-U 32
mm 16bar DN25 gra PN10/16
(0110920)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Egnet til

Egnet til

Storrelse

Bolt

Pakning

DN

Indre @

Flange

Ydre @

Veegt

Tykkelse

Tryk

Bolthul

Huller

gra

PVC-U

0110901

0169837

32 mm

120 stk.

25

42 mm

PN10/16

117 mm

0.12 kg

14 mm

16 bar

14 mm

4

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



DIMENSIONER

@Di-1 42 mm
PCD 85 mm
@) 14 mm
Db 117 mm

Genereretden: 01-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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